
GN - STATEMENT

Name of the Department :. Cooperation

GN - STATEMENT
ANNUAL DEVELOPMENT AGENDA, 2023.24

(Summary Statements )

sl
No.

I
I

Head of Development

Pre-budget Surrender

Revised
Outlay of

Annual Plan
2022-23

0.00

Expenditure
incurred during

2022-23

0.00

ADA,
2023-24

5
0.00

Remarks

PBS(Col-7/8/10)

il Development Activities 50.00 50.00 170.00
a) On-Going 9chemes 0.00 0.00 0.00 DP.I
b) New Schemes 120.00 DPJI
c) Stipend/Book Grant 0.00 0.00 0.00 DP-lll (Col- 6)
d) Grants in aids 50.00 50.00 50.00 DP-lV(Col- 4/5/6)
e) Maintenance of Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 DP-V -( A )

0
Others (Maintenance expenditure/
procurement of medicine / procurement of
tex book etc)

0.00 0.00 0.00 DP-V - (B+C+D)

ilt Budget Announcement 0.00 0.00 0.00 BA (Col-7/8/10) DP-VI

!V State Share 0.00 1.96 20.00 CSS (Col-6/10/14)

v Top-Up 0.00 0.00 0.00 CSS (Col-7/11/15)

VI Centrally Sponsored Schemes 0.00 9.00 200.00 CSS (Col- 5/9/13)

Grand Tota! (l+11+lll+tv+v+vl) 50.00 60.96 390.00
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PBS

Details of schemes surrendered at the time of Finalization of RE 2022-23 for which necessary Budget provision has been kept in the Budget 2023'24'

in la

Projection / target
2023-24Achivement till dateEstimated Cost Remarks/

Target date of
completion

1211

Physical

10

Financial

8

Financial

9

Physical

Revised
Outlay of

Annua! Plan
2022-23

6

RevisedOriginal

4

Year of
taking upDistrictsl.

No

1

Name of works

r{i\ -

-,,a*

^... ...,,,,--:,:::

2

5

3

4

6
7 0.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.00

53

1

2

Total



Projection / target 2023'

24Achivement till dateEstimated Cost

Physical

Remarks/ Target date

of completion

11

FinancialFinancial

10

Physical

7

Revised Outlay
of Annual Plan

2022-23

8

Expenditure
incurred during

2022-23

5

Original

6

Revised
Oistrict

3 4

Year of
taking up

sl.
No

Name of works

:--

1

A.

1

2

J

0.000.(x) 0.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00
4

Total

Roads & BridgesB.

1

2

3

4
0.00 0.(x)0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00Total (B) 0.000.00

c.
1

2

Others

3

4
0.00 0.00

0.(x)
0.00 o.o00.00o.oo 0.000.00 0.000.u)Total (c)

0.000.u) 0.000.00 0.o00.00 0.000.00 0.00GRAND TOTAT(A+B+C)

OUTLAY AND EXPENDITURE OF ON.GOING SCHEMES

DP. I

tn

13



DP.II

Remarksst.
No

1

A.

Name of works

Buildinqs

District
Estimated

Cost

4

Provision of
fund during

2023-24
5

Physical Target
tor 2023-24

Target date of
completion

East Kameno 25.00 10.0( 2 month1 Repairinq /maintenance of ARCS Office, Seppa
Total(A) 0.00 25.00 10.00

B. Roads & Bridqes
1 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00Total (B)

c. Others (Please specify)
1 Loan to cooperative societies All district of

Arunachal Pradesh
110.00 110.00 25 6 months

Total(C) 0.00 1 10.00 1 10.00

Grand Total (A+B+C) 0.00 135.00 120.00

PROPOSAL FOR NEW SCHEMES / NEW SERVICES
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OUTLAYS FOR STIPEND AND BOOK GRANT

DP-il1

tn

Provision kept
--EiFerxliture incurred durin g

2022-23Revised Outlay of Annual Plan
2022-23 Remarks

Book
Grant

Total

12

Total

I
Stipend

to

Stipend
Book
Grant

8

Stipend

4

Book
Grant

Total

6

Projected No. of
StudentSSl. No

1

Name of the districts

2

3

4
5

6

7

8
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00Total 0.00

't31131 2

\tl -



DP.IV
Proposed Outlav for Grants- in- Aid

(NGOs/ VOs)
ln

District Alloocation
2022-23

Expdr
2022-23

Proposed Outlay
2023-24

Remarksst.
No.

Name of the institutions/ organisation

50.00 50.001 Pradesh State Co-operative nion (APSCU) Papumpare 50.00

50.00 50.00 50.00Total
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DP.V

Specifi c Schemes with various component' 2023'24

in
A. For Maintenance of Assets

RemarksProvision for
2023-24

Expenditure
incurred during

2022-23

Locations
wherever
applicable

Provision
during 2022-23

s!.
No

Name of scheme

643
1

A
1 Roads & CS

2 B

Total

B Others
I 0.000.000.00 0.00

c. wise allocatiof MedicineFor remenUal

1

Total

D
For ProcuremenUallocation of Text of books procured and district-Book( Number

wise distri
1 0.000.000.000.00Total

0.000.000.00 0.00Total

2
75

0.00.i 0.00.00 ri.ilC

0.00



z?Sx
B0.n

BUDGET ANNOUNCEMENT

DP

in la

VI

IAchivement till dateEstimated Gost

12

Remarks/
Target date of

completionFinancial

10 11

PhysicalFinancial

8 9

Physical

7

Revised
Outlay of

Annual Plan
2022-23

5

Original Revised

64

Year of
taking upDistrict

3

sl.
No

Name of works

2

Buildings
1

A.
1

2

3
4 0.000.000.00 .0,000.000.00 0.000.000.00Total

B. Roads & Bridges
1

2

3

*...:.:-.---1di

Total
0.000.000.00 0.000.00o.oo 0.00ii,0o -0.00

4

Others (Please specify)c.
I
2

3

0.00
4 0.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.000.00Total(C)

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.000.00GRAND reI4L(41E1e)



Gentrallv Soonsored Schemes

CSS

tn

Budget Provision 2023-24Actual expdr.
2022-23

Revised Outlay of AnnualPlan 2022-
23 Remarks

AR385

PFMS
Gode

90: 0

Funding
PatternSl. No

1

Name of CS Schemes

PRIMARY AGRICULTURE
SOCIETIES -

Top-up

15

Total

l6
220.00

Total

n
10.96

13
200.00

Central
Share

State
Share

M
20.oo

Central

I
9.00

State

lo
1.96

Top-up

11

State

6

Top-up

7

TotalCentral

5

200.00 20.00 0.00 220.001.96 0.00 10.960.00 0.00 9.000.00 0.00Total
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